Place Name

Ran Altman
Anton Gorsky
Mica Tica
Denis Mavric
Ivan Bezak
Bostjan Bagari
Ittai Shichman
Matija Hrast
Slavko Savic¢
Csaba Nagy
Michat Sliwinski

Laszl6 Vernyik

Nebojsha Stoshikj
Miljan Borkovic
Goce Josifovski
Ron ASmulf

Jovo Zagorac
Helmut Fuss
Patrik Klobusicky
Valeriy Polyaev
Simona Tosheska
24  Elmin Kerkez

25 Radoje Blagojevic
26 Josef Blazek

27 Steffen Reuls

28 Frank Adametz
29 Grozdan Meglaj

N NP P PP PR
— O O A0 U W — o ©® 0 0w =

N DN
w N

Vlad Dorian Cristea

Muhamed Sahinovic

36th Srem Cup - F1A individual results

FAI ID Jun Team

83809 Israel

21967 Russia

121926 Serbia

68428 Slovenia

24583 Slovakia

68475 Slovenia

90565 Israel

68426 Slovenia

62059 Serbia

92493 Hungary

53778 Poland

79243 Romania

84304 Hungary

110158 Bosnia and Herzegovina
75226 Macedonia

84029 Bosnia and Herzegovina
84650 Macedonia

19645 Germany

93859 Serbia

46965 Austria

106629 ] Slovakia

91486 Russia

123583 ] Macedonia

83699 Bosnia and Herzegovina
62058 Serbia

30507 Czech Republic

29730 Germany

19495 Germany

141530 Croatia

Category S1
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 234
F1A 224
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 185
F1A 240

S2
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
133
180
180

S3 S4 S5

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
134
180
180
180

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
153
180
180
180
125

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
165
180
180
180
180

F1 A1 F2A2F3A3 Total

455
416
375
373
370
339
320
300
300
295
287
287
286
246
240
225
225
222
221
179
175
121
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1415
1376
1335
1333
1330
1299
1280
1260
1260
1255
1247
1247
1246
1206
1200
1185
1185
1182
1181
1139
1135
1081

954

944

918

914

913

905

905

https://model.wings.rs

36th Srem Cup results

1/6



Place Name

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Adrian Mikolasek
Andrija PesSi¢
Filip Klobusicky
Miroslav Mandichev
Nenad Batocanin
Milan Radovi¢
Vladimir Miljus
Dejan Vranjes
Djordje Grubic
Matic Pirih
Viktor Bottyan

FAI ID Jun Team
119724 ] Slovakia
62031 Serbia
80102 ] Slovakia
16200 Bulgaria
109543 Wing
62029 Serbia
110600 Serbia
15640 Bosnia and Herzegovina
62064 ] Serbia
68425 ] Slovenia
84301 Hungary

Category S1
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 202
F1A 240
F1A 240
F1A 86
F1A 238
F1A 161
FIA 124
F1A 59

S2
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

15
180
29

S3 S4 S5

167
98
97

180

180

100
180
180
180
180

120
180
180
180

29
180
180
108
180

86
180

180
180
180
135
180
180
180
6
128
62
91

F1 Al F2A2F3A3 Total
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887
878
877
877
809
780
726
712
664
632
539
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36th Srem Cup - F1B individual results

Place Name FAI ID Jun Team Category S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 F1 A1F2A2F3A3 Total
1 Adam Krawiec 53787 Poland F1B 240 180 180 180 180 395 0 0O O O O 1355
2 Jan Cihak 30508 CZECH REPUBLIC F1B 240 180 180 180 180 383 0 0O 0O O O 1343
3 Radoje Blagojevic 62058 Serbia F1B 240 180 180 180 180 381 0 O O O O 1341
4  Zofia Zdancewicz 68733 ] Poland F1B 240 180 180 180 180 358 0 O O O O 1318
5 Evgeny Gorban 119201 Ukraine F1B 240 180 180 180 180 357 0 O O O O 1317
6 Bojan Gostoji¢ 61952 Serbia F1B 240 180 180 180 180 329 0 0O O O O 1289
7 Ismet Yurtseven 102752 Turkey F1B 240 180 180 180 180 328 0 0O O O O 1288
8 Dag Edvard Larsen 63281 F1B 240 180 180 180 180 327 0 O O O O 1287
9 Kliment Masin 82252 Macedonia F1B 240 180 180 180 180 285 0 O O O O 1245
10 Vinko Tomljanovi¢ 61279 Croatia F1B 240 180 180 180 180 281 0 O O O O 1241
11 Igor NiSevic 61367 Croatia F1B 240 180 180 180 180 269 0 O O O O 1229
12 Bozo Grubi¢ 62060 Serbia F1B 240 180 180 180 180 268 0 O O O O 1228
13 Stanistaw Skibicki 54069 POLAND F1B 198 180 180 180 180 0 00O O 0 918
14 Anastas Bozhinov 114222 Macedonia F1B 190 180 180 180 180 0 000 0 0 910
15 Leszek Kryszczuk 65719 Poland F1B 183 180 180 180 180 0 00O O 0 903
16 Aleksandar Cvetanovski 84663 ] Macedonia F1B 168 180 180 180 180 0 00 0O 0 O 888
17 Halil Can Tezcan 19410 Germany F1B 167 180 180 180 180 0 000 0 0 887
18 Petar Cvetanovski 114215 ] Macedonia F1B 240 97 180 180 174 0 000 0 0 871
19 Tomaz Hribar 68482 SLOVENIA F1B 165 129 180 180 0 0 00 0O O 0 o654

20 Tomasz Lipski 53802 POLAND F1B 142 172 180 0 134 0 00O O 0 628
21 Vidak Veselinovi¢ 119693 ] Serbia F1B 105 3 0 0 0 0 00O O O 108
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36th Srem Cup - F1C individual results

Place Name FAI ID JunTeam Category S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 F1 Al1F2A2F3A3 Total
1 Mariusz Gasiorowski 54008 Poland F1C 240 180 180 180 180 419 0 O O O O 1379
2 Ziva Kovacki

62056 Serbia F1C 240 180 180 180 180 355 0 0 O O O 1315
3 Milan Pavlov 141574 Serbia  F1C 144 180 180 180 121 0 00 0O 0O 0 805
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Place Name
1 Vladimir Voli¢
2 Milan Vukeli¢
3 Viktorija Grubi¢
4  Petar Cvetanovski

FAI ID
107373
131242
68046

114215

36th Srem Cup - F1H individual results

Jun Team

J
J
J
J

Serbia
Serbia
Serbia
Macedonia

Category S1 S2

F1H 58 50
F1H 2 43
F1H 2 3
F1H 4 0

S3
100
105

S4
40

3
0
0

S5 F1
38 0
39 0

0 0
0 0

Al F2
0 O
0 0
0 0
0 0

A2 F3
0 O
0 0
0 O
0 0

A3 Total
0 286
0 192
0 7
0 4
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36th Srem Cup - teams aggreggated results

Place Team F1A F1B F1C F1H Total
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